USE
New Homes
Duplex
Single Family (Attached)
Addsé&Alterations
Garages & Carports
Accessory Buildings
Single Wide MH
Swimming Pools
Recreational Bldgs
Business Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs
Other Buildings

TOTALS

FEES

Building Permits
Land Disturb Permits

Zoning Permits/Proffers

TOTALS

INSPECTIONS

O O O O O+ O

26

Jan-12
5,446.67
2250.00
750.00

8446.67

Jan-12
122

VALUE
600,000

192,200

2,000

o O O O O

100

794,300

PREV TOT

PREVIOUS
0

YTD 12
4
0
0

N
o

P O O O O O Fr O

26

YTD 12

5,446.67

2,250.00

8,446.67

YTD 12
122

FLUVANNA COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTIONS

MONTHLY BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

VALUE
600,000
0
0
192,200
2,000

100

794,300

Jan-13
3
0
0

N
[os]

O O OO o oNOo

33

Jan-13

5,284.83

1,375.00
700.00

7,359.83

Jan-13
153

JANUARY 2013

VALUE
533,000

363,007

15,600

911,607

PREV TOT
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

PREVIOUS
0

Darius S. Lester

Building Official

YTD 13 VALUE
3 533,000

O O O O o oN o
'

33 911,607

YTD 13
5,284.83
1,375.00

700.00

7,359.83

YTD 13
153

Jan/Diff  VALUE
-1 (67,000)
0 -
0 -
8 170,807
0 -
1 13,600
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
-1 (100)
7 117,307
DIFFERENCE
(161.84)
(875.00)
-1036.84
31

YTD
PERMITS  VALUE
-1 (67,000)
0 -
0 -
8 170,807
0 -
1 13,600
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
-1 (100)
7 117,307

DIFFERENCE YTD
(161.84)
(875.00)

(1,036.84)

31

() represents a negative



